
曜日別

2,473 362 357 323 384 334 364 349

3 1 1 1

2 1 1

6 1 1 1 1 2

226 45 35 23 28 26 35 34

37 7 4 11 6 5 4

7 5 2

377 74 52 41 57 48 47 58

2 1 1

25 3 5 1 6 3 2 5

1,422 209 198 189 197 190 217 222

転院搬送 362 23 58 61 80 61 58 21

医師搬送 0

資器材等輸送 0

そ の 他 4 2 2

曜日別救急出場件数

加　　害

合
計

種   別
木 金日 月

火　　災

自然災害

水　　難

（平成23年中）

土火 水

合　　　計

急　　病

そ
の
他

交　　通

労働災害

運動競技

一般負傷

自損行為

362  357  

323  

384  

334  

364  
349  

280

300

320

340

360

380

400

日 月 火 水 木 金 土 

曜日別 
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